EEHEEH
7 EIPS

EEYMX - TEEEEEN L2

EH 23330.

P i

BT EMNEEREFNENIRNE TRENSE , NTTXEEAT ZHAR.
RENTRETATEEMITL , BEATEL , BE, 7E, BE , ULNEE , ©TRATAH
MERTUNRS | #7L , RMBEIRE,

HFAREN NI REAFREXTRBITTT. MREXERFE , THATZEBHEE.
ﬁ%%%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%b?i%k%ﬁﬁo%ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬂ,?ﬂﬁﬁﬁi,EHMI%#NFim
HTAREHERENIPESGK , RITATESRER.

MM TS AGIRZHNAD FH , MEBEREMN , REFK , ZTEH.

BRIE 7] B R R R IRET B R IFER IR

B EZER
*kE sE
< W, WEE, |1t
FEREHHNERRERL , EMEEELAR
ET fit,
. TEW
BF
- B
RIFiRLL
< W, B, B
ZEEE
- B, BE
RS
- PVC, B8
Gl
w 233300615
= 23330.0614
233300613 { ; D)
m e / L::]
= . [ ] .tl‘" {4}] o
n [::}
2 P2zl 2| [P° o
=) |
&
bj ds il d4 [l d4
ke le lg
ls
ly b s
le le le
ey
o
RH1H2
EEHALDER &= FE: 12.10.2023



RIBA

7 TIPS
iTeER
DN | RiFRL R~ Ri5h a & i
R~
dy by by|bs hy 'h, hy| hy | hy hs he| b | b | s | lalls| lg |l lg| lg | Fy | F, min max.
min |max.
[mm] [mm] [kN] [°C] |[g]
L:n
3 M6x35 |55 /38 6|5(154|/38|12|11,5|/19,5| 285-32 |30| 78| 89| 52 /11,25 6,0 20 32 125 1,0(/1,2 | 95°-10|80|237/23330.0613
4 M8x45 | 7,5/48| 8|6|200|48|18|10,0|18,5 41,0 - |111[114| 79,1937 75,2040 - | 1,4|25 105° -10|80 (484 23330.0614
5 M8 x65 | 8,6 |53|10|8|244|65 20| 16,5 |45,5 55,5 - |141/130|101 16 54 13,0 3253 - |2,0/3,0 105° -10|80|776/23330.0615
B
d, i ms
[mm] [a]
Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp)
3 M6 x 35 16 23330.9003
M8 x 45 38 23330.9005
M8 x 65 57 23330.9006
L AS
For detailed compliance information please select the desired article number.
212

tNHALDER

FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.0613
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0614
http://halder.com/cn/23330.0615
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9003
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9006

